Customer Service | 866.752.1363
Med-Aire 8" Alternating Pressure and Low Air
Loss Mattress System
HCPCS: E0277
FIGURE A FIGURE B
• Active mattress replacement system provides both alternating pressure and low air loss to optimize pressure
redistribution, shear/friction reduction, and microclimate control
• Designed to prevent, treat and heal pressure ulcers in the home or long term care setting
• Control unit offers 10 minute cycles when alternating and can also be used in static mode
• Adjustable patient weight settings allow for optimal immersion and patient comfort & compliance
• Audio and Visual alarm alerts when air pressure is low
• System includes 20 individual air cells to maximize immersion and envelopment with pillow feature for head stability &
comfort
• 8" deep air cells are easily removed and replaced with air leakage plugs
• Removable Nylon stretch cover is fluid resistant, low shear and vapor permeable helping protect the skin from friction and
moisture
• CPR valve allows for rapid deflation
• Tubing quickly and easily disconnects with EZ Lock/Quick Release design
PRODUCTS Description
14027 Med Aire Low Air Loss, 8in 1/cs
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Weight Capacity 350 lbs
Control Unit Alarms Visual / Audible
Control Unit Cycle Time 10 Min.
Control Unit Type Compressor
Dimensions 36" (W) X 80" (L) X 8" (H)
Mattress Cover Material Fluid-Resistant Nylon
ACCESSORIES Description
14027M Mattress Only for 14027, 1/ea, EA
PARTS Description
14012 CPRPlugForLowAirLossMatt,2Port,1ea, EA
14007 Tubing Adapter/APP,1/ea, EA
14027P Pump for 14027, 1/ea, EA
14001T Tubing for 14001/14002,1/ea, EA
14027-CELL Repl Bladder - 14027, 1/ea, EA
14027C Cover for 14027,1/ea, EA
14027-CELL1 Repl Bladder w/Lsr Holes - 14027, 1/ea, EA
14028V OneWayValveForLowAirLossMatt,1/ea, EA
Customer Service | 866.752.1363
PARTS Description
14028T Tubing,7", LAL, 1/ea, EA
14027-FFTC Connector for 14027 Cell, Female, 1/ea, EA
14027-FMTC Connector for 14027 Cell, Male, 1/ea, EA
14027-FBS Stopper for 14027, 1/ea, EA
14028H Hose only for 14028, 14027, 1/ea, EA
14028S Pump Socket,2 Port, 14027,14028,1/ea, EA
14027-FK Control Knob,14027 W/Ser #4E1506 & Newe, EA
140PDK Pressure Dial Knob, LAL Pump, 1/ea, EA
14027-FPH Pump Hooks, 14027, 1/set, EA
14029F Filter only for 14029,1/ea, EA
14530PF Pump Filter, 14530P, 1/ea, EA
14530FC Filter Cover, 14530P, 1/ea, EA